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
1. Blast
4. Fly high
8. Drag one’s feet
13. “La Scala di ___” (Rossini opera)
14. Beep
15. Birchbark
16. Not worked on
18. Absurd
19. Distance runner
20. American symbol
21. Absorbed, as a cost
22. Appear
25. Queen, maybe
26. Hooter
28. Fastest land animal
30. Schuss, e.g.
31. Baby’s first word, maybe
32. Science used to solve crimes
34. Final: Abbr.
35. Light bulb unit
38. German physicist
39. Court figures
40. Charlotte-to-Raleigh dir.
41. Close friend
43. An end to sex?
44. Fla. neighbor
45. Person who eats too much
49. Certain theater, for short
50. Campaigner, for short
51. Moray, e.g.
52. Morgue, for one
53. Have another go at
55. A-list
57. Inspired poet of Vedic hymns
58. Known as the City of Pearls
62. Bit of high jinks
63. A man devoted to a life of sensual 
pleasure 
64. Fashion books (abbr.)
65. Center point of an armorial escutcheon
66. Done for
67. A pint, maybe

Down
1. Highest point
2. Potsdam Conference attendee
3. Reduce, as expenses
4. Marienbad, for one
5. ___ grass
6. “Act your ___!”
7. Cabernet, e.g.
8. Kind of nerve
9. Bite
10. Similar to something else in design
11. Flying solo
12. “Malcolm X” director
13. Poison plant
17. A Muse
20. To set on fire
23. Used for a hard metallic substance
24. Caused by heat
25. Quiet
27. Gobs
29. Lizard, old-style
33. 40 winks
35. Dam
36. Resembling a goose
37. Violent windstorms
39. Abbr. after a name
41. Fancy
42. King or queen
46. ___ council on “Survivor”
47. Power problem
48. Demands
54. “Get ___!”
56. Dalai ___
57. Churchill’s “so few”: Abbr.
58. “48___”
59. “___ rang?”
60. Gloomy
61. “A rat!”

Mobile Home for rent

704 Broad Street, Oriental, N.C.
1-800-347-8246

LOCAL: 249-1014
www.orientalncwaterfront.com

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Minnesott Beach-Sea Gull Villas - 2BR/2BA Unfurnished condo with a 
fabulous wide water view of the Neuse River.  Full kitchen with an open 
floor plan. Community swimming pool and minutes from the ferry.
$750/mo + Utilities
Oriental Harbor Place Condo - 2BR/2BA furnished condo on the top 
floor of the A building of the OHP condos overlooking the river. Pool, hot 
tub and picnic area are a part of this community. A short walk to shopping 
restaurants and the waterfront.
$1000/mo + Utilities
Oriental-Pineview Drive - 4BR/2BA Waterfront home in the village. 
Carolina room leading to deck. Deep water dock located on a protected 
canal off of Whittaker creek.
$1100/mo + Utilities

All of our other rental properties are currently leased.
If you are looking for professional management of your rental property 

please contact us at Mariner Realty, Inc. (252) 249-1014.

Please check out our web page 
– www.orientalncwaterfront.com - 

for more rental details!

Small dump truck 
to haul sand and gravel for 

driveways and a small tractor 
to spread. 

Located in Bayboro
call: roy Holton Jr.

252-670-7124

249-1787 • (800) 327-4189
www.SailLoftRealty.com

FOR SALE

Merritt Mini-Farm - Well-maintained 3 
Bedroom/3 Bath manufactured home on 
over 6 acres in the country.   Features 
screened porch for outdoor entertaining 
and a fenced in yard for children or pets. 
Includes 24x30 detached workshop.
$149,900

Create custom t-shirts and personalized 
shirts at Broad St. Custom Signage & T's. 
Bring us your design, Boat Name, Family 
Reunion, Event, or have something to say 
what ever it may be. Don't have a design! 
We will work with you to create one just for 
you.  “No minimum” 
 Shirts starting around $16.00.
 Call: 252-249-1555

www.sailloftrentals.com
1000 Broad St./Hwy 55 • Oriental, NC 28571

252-249-RENT

ORIENTAL – A spacious two bedroom 2 bath townhome w/ open 
floor plan, great room/dining combo, covered terrace, roomy 
screened porch and 12'x 25'storage/workshop space. A peaceful, 
relaxed hide-away with incredible views of Whittaker Creek and the 
Neuse River. $1,200 monthly

ARAPAHOE – Nice three bedroom, two bath home on Minnesott 
Beach Golf Course. Large garage, storage building and screened 
porch. Quiet neighborhood. $800 monthly Available August 1st
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